8

SACRED HEART
OFJESUS | 20528

S ACRED HEART OF JESUS SCHOOL
2025-2026 Year at a Glance
(Dates Subject to Change)

Monday, August 11th, 2025..........cooiiiiii e Office Reopens (9am-1pm)
Wednesday, AUgUSE 21St, 2025... ... e Kindergarten Picnic
August, 2025 TBD (watch for @mail).........ccoooiiiiiiiicce e PTO Supply Pick Up
Sunday, AUGUSE 24, 2025.........ooiiiei et erean Meet The Teacher/Drop In
Tuesday, AUGUSE 26, 2025..........ooiiiieiiiiiie et s et e e e ae e s e e e eare e e enan Grades 1-8 First Day of School
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Kindergarten Staggered............oooiiiiieeiie i A-L First Day
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Kindergarten Staggered...........c.oeviiiiiiiiiiii e M-Z First Day
Thursday, AUGUSE 28, 2025..........ooiii it First Day Entire Kindergarten
Thursday, August 28, 2025..........cccceiiiiiiiieeriee e Last name A-L Pre-K Visit/Drop In Day (9am-10am)
Thursday, August 28, 2025...........ccoooiiiiiiieeece e Last name M-Z Pre-K Visit/Drop In Day (1pm-2pm)
Monday, September 1, 2025.........ooo i e et a e eraes Labor Day/No School
Tuesday, September 2, 2025........ .o Pre-K First Day of School
Friday, September 19, 2025.........ccoooiiieriiieee s NO SCHOOL, STUDENTS—Staff Retreat
Friday, October 24, 2025............ooooeieiiiriee e End of Quarter/ No School Diocesan Teacher PD
Thursday November 6, 2025.........cccooiiieiiieee s Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, November 7, 2025.........cc.ccovveeiiiiinnnns NO SCHOOL STUDENTS—Daytime Parent Teacher Conferences
Nov. 26, 27, 28, Dec. 1, 2025 (Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Monday .........cccccevcvvveecinnenen. Thanksgiving Break
(break begins at the end of the day Tuesday, Nov. 25th and resumes Tuesday, Dec. 2nd)

Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday January 2, 2025..........cccooiieiiiei et n e Christmas Vacation
(break begins at end of school day on Friday, December 19 and classes resume on Monday, January 5, 2026)
Friday, January 16, 2026..........cccceeeouiieiiie et s e e e s esnnenas End of the 2nd Quarter-Early Dismissal 1:00
Monday, January 19, 2026.........cccceeeeiiiiinnierreri e Martin Luther King’s Birthday Observed/No School
January 19-23, 2026.........cccoeeeceennnnn. Mid Year Parent/Teacher Conferences, Scheduled By Teachers as Needed
January 26-30, 2026.........ueeiiuiieiiie e st e s e e eaaeeeaaean Celebrate Catholic Schools Week
Friday, FEDrUAry 6, 2026..........oociiiiieeiie ettt ettt et e st sb e st e nr e snneeree s Teacher PD Day
Monday, February 16, 2026..........ccuiiiiiiiiiiiiieiee ittt sre e e e Presidents’ Day/NO SCHOOL
Friday, March 20, 2026............ccceiieiiiecee it End of the 3rd Quarter-Early Dismissal 1:00
March 30-April 6, 2026.......coeiiieiiireeicie et s s e a e e e e a e rrrnas Spring Break

(break begins end of the day Friday, March 30th & classes resume Tuesday, April 7th)
Friday, May 22, 2026.........oooeeiieiiee ittt s st e eee st e e e e be e sa et r e R e e enteereeeneeeree s Last Day of Pre-K
Monday, May 25, 2026..........cooieiieeee et nree s NO SCHOOL—Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 ........ccoeeieeiieeeie e rrre e s n et s 8th Grade Graduation
Friday, May 29, 2026..........ccccccccieeriivnineeeneeeeeennn, End 4th Quarter & LAST DAY OF SCHOOL-2:00 Early Dismissal
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